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2019 SHS vs KP&Foster - 10/12/2019

Results
 
Event 1  Girls 200 Yard Medley Relay

 RelayTeam Finals Time

A1 1:57.69Foster

1) Niles, Kalissa 2) Gibson, KiKi

3) Trujillo, Lola 4) Aventurado, Jori

30.40 33.16 27.39 26.74

A2 1:58.57Kingwood Park

1) Alcala, Renee 2) Gray, Lauren A

3) Solomon, Carlie 4) Cantu, Grace

30.07 34.90 27.85 25.75

A3 1:58.73Stratford

1) Venghaus, Emma K 16 2) Beach, Gwendolyn 14

3) Wylie, Ava J 17 4) Stern, Grace 15

29.26 35.26 27.63 26.58

B4 2:08.66Foster

1) Cook, Susan 2) Kohn, Dalia

3) Herring, Janie 4) Yorkey, Olivia

35.30 33.29 31.29 28.78

C5 2:09.47Stratford

1) Cooper, Ashley 14 2) Williams, Eleanore 18

3) Cardin, Ashley 14 4) Smith, Caroline 14

32.31 36.36 31.18 29.62

C6 2:12.87Foster

1) Maniaol, Mikaela 2) Garcia, Lauren

3) Armenta, Natalie 4) Jones, Grace

36.54 27.10

B7 2:13.57Kingwood Park

1) Critzer, Nora 2) Sokol, Elizabeth L

3) Dozier, Chase M 4) Gonzales, Chloe N

34.59 40.40 28.85 29.73

 
Event 2  Boys 200 Yard Medley Relay

 RelayTeam Finals Time

A1 1:40.10Kingwood Park

1) Rushing, Logan 2) Bennett, Carter

3) Ripp, Christian 4) Zelasko, Frankie

25.04 28.78 24.18 22.10

A2 1:43.23Foster

1) Imrie, Mitchell 2) Pham, Lex

3) Zaina, Angelo 4) Koelzer, Nick

27.50 28.70 24.67 22.36

A3 1:47.49Stratford

1) Firenza, Keagan 17 2) Moss, Lowell L 14

3) Brennan, Jack 16 4) Beach, Gavin 15

27.10 30.48 26.15 23.76

B4 1:55.95Stratford

1) Horton, Jonathan 2) Williams, Charlie 17

3) Jackson, Eric 15 4) Barber, Tyler 15

30.83 32.22 27.47 25.43

C5 1:57.00Stratford

1) Oliphant, Bryce 14 2) Brown, Kyle 15

3) Glover, Callum 15 4) Valle-Montero, Andres 15

30.42 33.61 25.94 27.03

B6 1:57.17Kingwood Park

1) Reding, Andrew 2) Johnson, McCormick

3) Twomey, Zach 4) Stephenson, Joe

30.81 33.05 27.64 25.67

B--- DQFoster

1) Leal, Bryan 2) Martin, Sean

3) Quiteque, Joelson 4) Hranac, Aiden

52.41

C--- NSFoster

1) Placidon, Chris 2) Cook, Joey

3) Desanty, Garret 4) Benton, Hunter

 
Event 3  Girls 200 Yard Freestyle

Age   SchoolName Finals Time

Kingwood Park1 2:06.82Solomon, Carlie

29.38 32.14 33.19 32.11

Kingwood Park 172 2:07.50Alcala, Luisa F

30.25 32.53 32.88 31.84

Foster3 2:09.86Gaas, Carmen

29.53 32.79 34.46 33.08

Kingwood Park4 2:10.15Wilkey, Jayme S

30.78 32.84 33.47 33.06

Stratford 165 2:10.95Venghaus, Emma K

30.59 33.29 33.49 33.58

Kingwood Park6 2:12.65Dozier, Chase M

30.80 33.32 34.26 34.27

Foster7 2:17.52Wadley, Alora

30.46 34.35 36.17 36.54

Foster8 2:19.24Miller, Miranda

32.95 35.76 35.92 34.61

Stratford 149 2:20.80Cooper, Ashley

31.77 35.66 36.63 36.74

Stratford 1610 2:22.27Oteiza, Caroline

32.04 36.73 37.45 36.05

Foster11 2:22.88Cook, Susan

32.64 35.90 37.13 37.21

Stratford 1512 2:23.63Kennedy, Jordan

32.68 35.67 38.14 37.14

Stratford 1513 2:24.81Stern, Grace

32.58 35.81 38.56 37.86

 
Event 4  Boys 200 Yard Freestyle

Age   SchoolName Finals Time

Stratford 171 1:54.10Genez, Henry

26.25 28.98 29.69 29.18

Foster2 1:56.19Miller, Drew

26.39 29.90 29.98 29.92

Foster3 2:00.83Cook, Joey

27.26 30.28 31.57 31.72

Stratford 174 2:01.61Williams, Charlie

27.72 30.16 32.15 31.58

Kingwood Park5 2:01.62Suddeth, Gabriel

29.01 30.92 30.84 30.85

Foster6 2:14.56Lebeau, Jeff

31.00 34.75 35.37 33.44

Foster--- NSMcGrath, Connor

 
Event 5  Girls 200 Yard IM

Age   SchoolName Finals Time

Stratford 171 2:18.67Moss, Kara L

29.42 35.22 40.87 33.16

Foster2 2:22.79Kohn, Dalia

30.53 38.07 40.26 33.93
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(Event 5  Girls 200 Yard IM)

Age   SchoolName Finals Time

Kingwood Park3 2:25.36Alcala, Renee

31.25 37.49 43.14 33.48

Stratford 184 2:30.90Easton, Leah

33.71 36.90 46.34 33.95

Kingwood Park5 2:31.03Gray, Lauren A

34.05 38.02 42.99 35.97

Stratford 166 2:31.13De Jager, Artemisa

32.40 38.16 45.94 34.63

Foster7 2:37.41Gaas, Carmen

33.11 40.73 48.35 35.22

Stratford 148 2:39.10Cardin, Ashley

33.46 42.82 47.22 35.60

Kpark JV9 2:40.32Burkett, Catherine

33.80 40.81 47.30 38.41

Kingwood Park10 2:40.84Gonzales, Chloe N

34.18 43.24 46.31 37.11

Foster11 2:43.52Yorkey, Olivia

33.62 43.05 48.23 38.62

Foster12 2:44.17Garcia, Lauren

35.65 44.30 44.96 39.26

 
Event 6  Boys 200 Yard IM

Age   SchoolName Finals Time

Foster1 2:04.07Imrie, Mitchell

27.35 32.66 35.00 29.06

Kingwood Park2 2:06.21Bennett, Carter

27.35 33.37 35.13 30.36

Stratford 153 2:12.37Glover, Callum

27.42 34.26 39.13 31.56

Stratford 154 2:12.98Beach, Gavin

28.88 33.82 40.92 29.36

Kingwood Park5 2:15.30Stephenson, Joe

28.78 35.32 40.13 31.07

Kingwood Park6 2:16.38Twomey, Zach

28.12 35.21 41.03 32.02

Stratford 157 2:20.52Barber, Tyler

31.94 35.39 41.80 31.39

Foster8 2:20.93Pham, Lex

31.55 35.53 39.79 34.06

Foster9 2:30.25Leal, Bryan

30.34 38.83 47.11 33.97

Foster10 2:38.81Den Herder, Kyle

29.00 41.72

Stratford 1511 2:40.71Valle-Montero, Andres

32.19 40.64 50.96 36.92

Stratford 1412 2:42.09Kooyman, Parker

34.39 42.24 48.92 36.54

 
Event 7  Girls 50 Yard Freestyle

Age   SchoolName Finals Time

Stratford 141 25.86Ortiz, Allison C

Kingwood Park2 26.47Cantu, Grace

Kingwood Park3 26.49Ives, Lauren H

Kingwood Park4 26.57Reville, Reagan

Foster5 26.86Aventurado, Jori

Stratford 156 27.67Zhuri, Ariana

Foster7 27.79Trujillo, Leyla

Foster8 27.83Gibson, KiKi

Foster9 28.21Herring, Janie

Stratford 1410 29.62Smith, Caroline

Kingwood Park11 31.23Moore, Abigail

Foster12 32.12Niles, Karleigh

Kingwood Park13 32.68Critzer, Nora

Kingwood Park 1714 32.86Johnson, Robbie J

Kpark JV15 33.38Sulvaran, Isabella

Kpark JV16 41.05Whiteside, Cadence

Kpark JV--- NSBertolo, Mariu

Kingwood Park--- NSWatkins, Kennedy

Kpark JV--- NSPhelps, Hannah

Kingwood Park--- NSMeek, Megan J

Kingwood Park--- NSDePina, Kayla D

Foster--- NSLuna, Annette

Kingwood Park--- NSTrosclair, Darcy

Kingwood Park--- NSKirsch, Katherine A

 
Event 8  Boys 50 Yard Freestyle

Age   SchoolName Finals Time

Stratford 181 21.34Zuanich, Max T

Foster2 22.44Koelzer, Nick

Kingwood Park3 22.45Flaherty, Brendan

Stratford 174 22.68Reed, Luke E

Kingwood Park5 24.31Rosser, Chris

Stratford 156 25.48Jackson, Eric

Foster7 25.55Hranac, Aiden

Stratford8 26.11Horton, Jonathan

Kingwood Park*9 26.39Armstrong, Dylan

Kingwood Park*9 26.39Johnson, McCormick

Stratford 1511 26.45Brown, Kyle

Kingwood Park12 26.69Apperson, Cody

Foster13 28.67Spencer, Austin

Kpark JV14 29.85Dixon, Ian

Stratford 14--- NSMcCulley, Wyatt

Foster--- NSBenton, Hunter

Foster--- NSStevens, Conner

 
Event 9  Girls 1 mtr Diving

Age   SchoolName Finals Score

Stratford 141 163.50Spiers, Charlize

Kingwood Park 172 138.45Ward, Hannah G

Foster3 136.55Niles, Karleigh

Stratford4 136.30Cornell, Vivianne

Kingwood Park--- DQWait, Isabelle R

Foster--- DQMoore, Rylee

 
Event 10  Boys 1 mtr Diving

Age   SchoolName Finals Score

Stratford 151 215.10Jones, Sam

Stratford 142 163.65Howell, Robbie

Kingwood Park3 95.70Eckerty, Ryan

 
Event 11  Girls 100 Yard Butterfly

Age   SchoolName Finals Time

Stratford 141 1:00.12Ortiz, Allison C

28.02 32.10
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Results

(Event 11  Girls 100 Yard Butterfly)

Age   SchoolName Finals Time

Foster2 1:00.92Trujillo, Lola

28.42 32.50

Kingwood Park3 1:05.87Solomon, Carlie

30.27 35.60

Kingwood Park4 1:06.51Dozier, Chase M

31.40 35.11

Stratford 165 1:10.55De Jager, Artemisa

32.26 38.29

Stratford 146 1:10.69Cardin, Ashley

33.35 37.34

Foster7 1:15.96Yorkey, Olivia

34.38 41.58

Foster8 1:19.28Armenta, Natalie

36.26 43.02

Foster9 1:26.29Maniaol, Mikaela

39.23 47.06

Kingwood Park10 1:29.82Byrd, Grace

39.90 49.92

 
Event 12  Boys 100 Yard Butterfly

Age   SchoolName Finals Time

Stratford 181 51.57Zuanich, Max T

24.10 27.47

Kingwood Park2 52.70Rushing, Logan

24.49 28.21

Foster3 54.26Zaina, Angelo

25.27 28.99

Stratford 174 55.43Genez, Henry

26.29 29.14

Foster5 1:00.52Martin, Sean

28.08 32.44

Stratford 146 1:01.18Moss, Lowell L

28.54 32.64

Foster7 1:02.31Quiteque, Joelson

28.53 33.78

Kingwood Park8 1:03.80Rosser, Chris

28.42 35.38

Stratford 149 1:07.30Oliphant, Bryce

30.50 36.80

Foster10 1:08.80Den Herder, Kyle

30.10 38.70

Foster--- DQPlacidon, Chris

36.24

 
Event 13  Girls 100 Yard Freestyle

Age   SchoolName Finals Time

Kingwood Park 171 57.99Alcala, Luisa F

28.13 29.86

Foster2 58.26Niles, Kalissa

28.06 30.20

Kingwood Park3 58.51Cantu, Grace

27.99 30.52

Kingwood Park4 59.02Ives, Lauren H

28.26 30.76

Stratford 145 59.09Beach, Gwendolyn

27.93 31.16

Stratford 166 59.12Venghaus, Emma K

29.06 30.06

Kingwood Park7 59.72Reville, Reagan

28.57 31.15

Foster8 1:00.33Aventurado, Jori

28.89 31.44

Stratford 179 1:00.40Wylie, Ava J

28.18 32.22

Foster10 1:01.55Herring, Janie

29.10 32.45

Foster11 1:02.55Trujillo, Leyla

29.46 33.09

Stratford 1812 1:06.15Williams, Eleanore

31.54 34.61

Kpark JV13 1:36.00Whiteside, Cadence

Kpark JV--- NSBertolo, Mariu

Kingwood Park--- NSWatkins, Kennedy

Kpark JV--- NSPhelps, Hannah

Kpark JV--- NSSulvaran, Isabella

Kingwood Park--- NSMeek, Megan J

Kingwood Park--- NSDePina, Kayla D

Foster--- NSLuna, Annette

Kingwood Park--- NSTrosclair, Darcy

Kingwood Park--- NSKirsch, Katherine A

 
Event 14  Boys 100 Yard Freestyle

Age   SchoolName Finals Time

Kingwood Park1 48.83Zelasko, Frankie

23.39 25.44

Stratford 172 50.20Firenza, Keagan

24.10 26.10

Kingwood Park3 50.42Flaherty, Brendan

24.31 26.11

Kingwood Park4 50.55Ripp, Christian

24.27 26.28

Foster5 50.86Koelzer, Nick

24.11 26.75

Foster6 53.01Miller, Drew

25.54 27.47

Stratford 157 53.05Glover, Callum

26.12 26.93

Stratford 168 53.23Brennan, Jack

25.75 27.48

Kingwood Park9 54.55Twomey, Zach

25.43 29.12

Foster10 56.93Hranac, Aiden

26.94 29.99

Kingwood Park11 56.99Suddeth, Gabriel

27.94 29.05

Kingwood Park12 57.55Reding, Andrew

Stratford 1513 57.79Brown, Kyle

27.94 29.85

Kingwood Park14 1:00.73Apperson, Cody

29.02 31.71

Foster15 1:02.06Lebeau, Jeff

29.71 32.35

Stratford 1516 1:02.73Valle-Montero, Andres

30.36 32.37
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(Event 14  Boys 100 Yard Freestyle)

Age   SchoolName Finals Time

Foster17 1:05.17Desanty, Garret

31.30 33.87

Foster18 1:05.25Spencer, Austin

31.18 34.07

Stratford 1419 1:06.42Kooyman, Parker

31.51 34.91

Kpark JV20 1:12.65Dixon, Ian

33.32 39.33

Foster--- NSStevens, Conner

Stratford 14--- NSMcCulley, Wyatt

 
Event 15  Girls 500 Yard Freestyle

Age   SchoolName Finals Time

Kingwood Park1 5:42.97Wilkey, Jayme S

31.76 34.15 35.51 35.26

35.49 35.41 34.88 34.68

33.79 32.04

Foster2 5:44.92Trujillo, Lola

30.26 34.53 35.43 35.38

35.89 35.22 36.06 35.99

33.01 33.15

Stratford 183 6:06.05Easton, Leah

33.42 37.13 37.81 38.26

37.34 37.92 36.83 37.26

36.00 34.08

Foster4 6:07.23Miller, Miranda

33.67 36.17 36.25 36.81

38.14 37.95 38.54 37.79

37.89 34.02

Stratford 155 6:21.64Kennedy, Jordan

33.98 38.65 39.14 39.44

38.75 39.02 39.02 39.60

36.26 37.78

Stratford 156 6:24.57Zhuri, Ariana

36.69 39.73 38.85 39.00

39.38 38.98 38.73 38.21

38.32 36.68

Kingwood Park7 6:34.84Sokol, Elizabeth L

36.00 39.82 41.39 40.11

41.27 40.75 38.98 40.35

38.35 37.82

Stratford 148 6:39.06Smith, Caroline

34.70 39.17 40.75 40.84

40.92 41.18 41.25 40.96

40.38 38.91

Kingwood Park 179 7:09.23Johnson, Robbie J

40.06 44.45 45.07 45.05

44.62 43.83 41.99 42.55

41.52 40.09

 
Event 16  Boys 500 Yard Freestyle

Age   SchoolName Finals Time

Kingwood Park1 5:14.43Bennett, Carter

28.49 31.19 31.99 32.02

31.73 31.94 32.34 31.97

31.90 30.86

Kingwood Park2 5:20.55Stephenson, Joe

28.59 31.33 31.87 32.42

32.79 32.76 32.84 33.12

33.55 31.28

Foster3 5:25.38Cook, Joey

28.81 30.69 31.80 32.34

33.21 33.59 33.89 33.70

33.57 33.78

Stratford 144 5:26.20Moss, Lowell L

29.62 33.01 33.58 33.39

33.44 33.23 32.30 33.47

33.05 31.11

Stratford 155 5:27.74Barber, Tyler

30.48 33.12 33.44 33.04

33.56 33.19 33.13 32.81

33.03 31.94

Stratford 176 5:37.52Williams, Charlie

31.08 34.10 34.49 35.18

34.15 34.83 34.21 33.72

34.12 31.64

Stratford 157 5:40.24Jackson, Eric

30.39 34.26 34.91 34.64

34.84 35.10 33.88 35.04

34.13 33.05

Foster--- NSMcGrath, Connor

 
Event 17  Girls 200 Yard Freestyle Relay

 RelayTeam Finals Time

A1 1:45.20Stratford

1) Zhuri, Ariana 15 2) Ortiz, Allison C 14

3) Venghaus, Emma K 16 4) Moss, Kara L 17

27.44 25.26 27.16 25.34

A2 1:45.42Kingwood Park

1) Cantu, Grace 2) Alcala, Luisa F 17

3) Reville, Reagan 4) Ives, Lauren H

26.75 26.24 26.52 25.91

A3 1:45.87Foster

1) Niles, Kalissa 2) Trujillo, Lola

3) Aventurado, Jori 4) Gibson, KiKi

26.81 26.06 27.01 25.99

B4 1:53.85Stratford

1) Beach, Gwendolyn 14 2) De Jager, Artemisa 16

3) Easton, Leah 18 4) Smith, Caroline 14

28.15 28.07 27.45 30.18

B5 1:53.88Foster

1) Trujillo, Leyla 2) Yorkey, Olivia

3) Gaas, Carmen 4) Wadley, Alora

28.64 28.99 27.24 29.01

C6 1:57.40Stratford

1) Cardin, Ashley 14 2) Oteiza, Caroline 16

3) Williams, Eleanore 18 4) Kennedy, Jordan 15

29.19 29.39 29.68 29.14

B7 2:02.32Kingwood Park

1) Johnson, Robbie J 17 2) Kirsch, Katherine A

3) Watkins, Kennedy 4) Wilkey, Jayme S

33.77 29.62 30.74 28.19
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Results

(Event 17  Girls 200 Yard Freestyle Relay)

 RelayTeam Finals Time

C8 2:07.44Foster

1) Jones, Grace 2) Luna, Annette

3) Miller, Miranda 4) Maniaol, Mikaela

33.82 32.19 30.45 30.98

 
Event 18  Boys 200 Yard Freestyle Relay

 RelayTeam Finals Time

A1 1:29.42Stratford

1) Brennan, Jack 16 2) Reed, Luke E 17

3) Genez, Henry 17 4) Zuanich, Max T 18

23.98 22.09 22.39 20.96

A2 1:30.52Kingwood Park

1) Zelasko, Frankie 2) Ripp, Christian

3) Rosser, Chris 4) Flaherty, Brendan

22.22 22.29 23.99 22.02

A3 1:31.70Foster

1) Imrie, Mitchell 2) Koelzer, Nick

3) Zaina, Angelo 4) McGrath, Connor

22.44 22.44 23.51 23.31

B4 1:41.39Foster

1) Miller, Drew 2) Quiteque, Joelson

3) Den Herder, Kyle 4) Martin, Sean

25.41 25.02 26.15 24.81

B5 1:46.24Stratford

1) Beach, Gavin 15 2) Brown, Kyle 15

3) Williams, Charlie 17 4) Kooyman, Parker 14

24.59 27.24 25.21 29.20

C6 1:48.40Foster

1) Pham, Lex 2) Lebeau, Jeff

3) Leal, Bryan 4) Spencer, Austin

25.55 27.93 27.22 27.70

D--- NSFoster

1) Placidon, Chris 2) Desanty, Garret

3) Benton, Hunter 4) Stevens, Conner

 
Event 19  Girls 100 Yard Backstroke

Age   SchoolName Finals Time

Foster1 1:04.21Niles, Kalissa

31.38 32.83

Kingwood Park2 1:05.64Alcala, Renee

31.73 33.91

Stratford 143 1:06.78Beach, Gwendolyn

32.26 34.52

Stratford 144 1:08.56Cooper, Ashley

33.12 35.44

Foster5 1:14.24Cook, Susan

36.40 37.84

Kpark JV6 1:15.56Burkett, Catherine

37.05 38.51

Stratford 167 1:16.13Oteiza, Caroline

37.01 39.12

Kingwood Park8 1:17.92Critzer, Nora

36.80 41.12

Foster9 1:20.76Maniaol, Mikaela

39.23 41.53

Kingwood Park10 1:22.66Moore, Abigail

39.27 43.39

Foster11 1:26.99Armenta, Natalie

42.42 44.57

 
Event 20  Boys 100 Yard Backstroke

Age   SchoolName Finals Time

Kingwood Park1 53.90Rushing, Logan

26.23 27.67

Foster2 57.39Zaina, Angelo

27.64 29.75

Stratford 173 1:00.24Firenza, Keagan

29.28 30.96

Stratford 154 1:01.98Beach, Gavin

30.15 31.83

Foster5 1:02.48Martin, Sean

30.62 31.86

Kingwood Park6 1:06.06Reding, Andrew

Stratford 147 1:08.55Oliphant, Bryce

32.80 35.75

Foster8 1:11.21Leal, Bryan

34.76 36.45

 
Event 21  Girls 100 Yard Breaststroke

Age   SchoolName Finals Time

Foster1 1:10.60Kohn, Dalia

33.07 37.53

Stratford 172 1:11.86Moss, Kara L

34.03 37.83

Foster3 1:15.63Gibson, KiKi

35.40 40.23

Kingwood Park4 1:17.63Gray, Lauren A

36.55 41.08

Foster5 1:18.42Garcia, Lauren

37.70 40.72

Stratford 186 1:20.07Williams, Eleanore

38.20 41.87

Stratford 15*7 1:20.16Stern, Grace

37.96 42.20

Foster*7 1:20.16Wadley, Alora

37.10 43.06

Stratford 179 1:20.50Wylie, Ava J

37.88 42.62

Kingwood Park10 1:23.45Gonzales, Chloe N

39.74 43.71

Kingwood Park11 1:26.84Byrd, Grace

40.17 46.67

Kingwood Park12 1:31.81Sokol, Elizabeth L

43.56 48.25

 
Event 22  Boys 100 Yard Breaststroke

Age   SchoolName Finals Time

Foster1 1:01.38Imrie, Mitchell

29.02 32.36

Stratford 172 1:01.50Reed, Luke E

29.53 31.97

Foster3 1:07.28Pham, Lex

31.77 35.51

Stratford 164 1:09.73Brennan, Jack

32.95 36.78
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(Event 22  Boys 100 Yard Breaststroke)

Age   SchoolName Finals Time

Stratford5 1:11.57Horton, Jonathan

33.79 37.78

Foster6 1:13.55Quiteque, Joelson

33.24 40.31

Kingwood Park7 1:13.56Johnson, McCormick

33.90 39.66

Kingwood Park8 1:18.22Armstrong, Dylan

35.52 42.70

Foster9 1:32.25Desanty, Garret

42.48 49.77

 
Event 23  Girls 400 Yard Freestyle Relay

 RelayTeam Finals Time

A1 3:53.69Kingwood Park

1) Ives, Lauren H 2) Reville, Reagan

3) Solomon, Carlie 4) Alcala, Luisa F 17

28.16 59.32 28.13 59.77

27.47 58.06 26.96 56.54

A2 3:53.72Stratford

1) Ortiz, Allison C 14 2) Wylie, Ava J 17

3) Stern, Grace 15 4) Moss, Kara L 17

27.21 57.54 27.06 59.92

28.54 1:00.31 26.89 55.95

B3 4:05.33Kingwood Park

1) Wilkey, Jayme S 2) Alcala, Renee

3) Dozier, Chase M 4) Gray, Lauren A

30.20 1:01.81 27.56 58.38

29.33 1:02.06 29.42 1:03.08

A4 4:06.42Foster

1) Kohn, Dalia 2) Trujillo, Leyla

3) Gaas, Carmen 4) Herring, Janie

28.80 59.98 29.04 1:02.68

28.91 1:00.67 29.79 1:03.09

B5 4:13.25Stratford

1) Cooper, Ashley 14 2) Oteiza, Caroline 16

3) Easton, Leah 18 4) Zhuri, Ariana 15

30.12 1:03.52 31.05 1:06.21

29.50 1:01.87 28.95 1:01.65

B6 4:27.35Foster

1) Wadley, Alora 2) Cook, Susan

3) Miller, Miranda 4) Luna, Annette

30.91 1:06.46 31.82 1:08.81

30.50 1:06.43 31.33 1:05.65

 
Event 24  Boys 400 Yard Freestyle Relay

 RelayTeam Finals Time

A1 3:16.36Kingwood Park

1) Rushing, Logan 2) Ripp, Christian

3) Flaherty, Brendan 4) Zelasko, Frankie

23.63 49.08 23.59 49.40

23.82 49.62 22.94 48.26

A2 3:18.87Stratford

1) Zuanich, Max T 18 2) Genez, Henry 17

3) Firenza, Keagan 17 4) Reed, Luke E 17

22.64 46.95 24.60 51.17

23.73 50.16 23.88 50.59

A3 3:39.18Foster

1) McGrath, Connor 2) Miller, Drew

3) Hranac, Aiden 4) Cook, Joey

24.40 52.17 24.72 52.53

26.66 57.37 27.36 57.11

B4 3:40.49Kingwood Park

1) Bennett, Carter 2) Rosser, Chris

3) Stephenson, Joe 4) Twomey, Zach

25.27 53.36 25.80 53.72

27.14 57.23 26.52 56.18

B5 3:46.16Stratford

1) Barber, Tyler 15 2) Jackson, Eric 15

3) Horton, Jonathan 4) Glover, Callum 15

27.72 57.96 26.11 55.74

27.60 59.25 25.12 53.21

C6 3:56.39Stratford

1) Valle-Montero, Andres 15 2) McCulley, Wyatt 14

3) Moss, Lowell L 14 4) Oliphant, Bryce 14

29.90 1:02.77 27.83 57.70

27.33 56.86 28.05 59.06

C7 3:56.82Kingwood Park

1) Johnson, McCormick 2) Reding, Andrew

3) Suddeth, Gabriel 4) Apperson, Cody

29.99 1:03.15 26.85 56.95

27.70 57.19 28.03 59.53

B8 4:15.69Foster

1) Den Herder, Kyle 2) Lebeau, Jeff

3) Benton, Hunter 4) Spencer, Austin

28.08 1:00.07 30.25 1:03.51

31.46 1:06.34 31.21 1:05.77


